Features
 Total Dose > 100 kRads(Si)
 SEE Hardened to LET up to 82 MeV.cm
2
/mg
 Low Weight < 50 grams
 Magnetically Coupled Feedback
 18V to 40V Input Range

10 2021-03-09
Micross Components
Part Number Nomenclature
Americas: 1.855.426.6766
EMEA & APAC: +44 (0) 1603.788967
China: +85 21.5459.1970
India: +91 7760.990.545
Model
Input Voltage
Nominal
28 = 28V
Output Voltage
03R3 = 3.3V
 05 = 5V
07 = 7V
12 = 12V
15 = 15V
Output
S = Single
D = Dual
Screening Level
(Please refer to Screening Table)
CK, EM
     S   28  05  S  /XX  X
Lead Finish for CK only
C = Gold Plated
A = Solder Dipped
Blank for No Suffix and EM
Lead Finish for EM is Gold Plated or